
PIERCE... WE TEACH SUCCESS 

First / Last Day of School  

School Closed 

Reading Week 

Family Breakfast Week 

SEPTEMBER 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  
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JANUARY 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

FEBRUARY 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

       

OCTOBER 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

APRIL 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

DECEMBER 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

MAY 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

JUNE 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

JULY 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

AUGUST 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       

MARCH 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

NOVEMBER 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       

Holiday / Spring Shows 

Pierce Special Events (additional events tbd) 

Teacher In-Service Day or Parent/Teacher  

Conferences (No School For Students) 

 

* Please note this is tentative as of 2/3/2017 
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SEPTEMBER 
Sept 1-7 Thurs-Wed Teacher Set-Up 

Sept 5 Mon  Labor Day 

Sept 8 Thurs Bundle Day 

Sept 9 Fri  Visit The Classroom Day 

Sept 12 Mon  First Day of School 

Sept 30 Fri  Picture Day 

 

OCTOBER 
Oct 3-4 Mon-Tues Rosh Hashanah- 

    School Closed  

Oct 5-7 Wed-Fri Reading Week 

Oct 10-12 Mon-Wed Columbus Day &  

   Yom Kippur- 

    School Closed 

Oct 19 Wed  Staff Development Day-  

    School  Closed 

Oct 24-28 Mon-Fri Fall Festival  

 

NOVEMBER 
Nov 8 Tues  Election Day/Parent- 

   Teacher Conferences– 

   School Closed 

Nov 11 Fri  Veteran’s Day- 

    School Closed 

Nov 23-25 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Break- 

   School Closed 

 

DECEMBER 
Dec 1 Thurs 41FD Holiday Show 

Dec 6 Tues  42FD Holiday Show 

Dec 8 Thurs 41Q Holiday Show 

Dec 9 Fri  42Q Holiday Show 

Dec 13 Tues  31Q Holiday Show  

Dec 15 Thurs 32Q Holiday Show 

Dec 16 Fri  33Q Holiday Show 

Dec 20 Tues  34Q Holiday Show 

Dec 21 Wed  Santa Visits Pierce 

Dec 26-Jan 2 Mon-Mon Holiday Break- 

   School Closed 

JANUARY 
Jan 16 Mon  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

   School Closed 

 

FEBRUARY 
Feb 15 Wed Winter Olympics 

Feb 20-24 Mon-Fri Winter Break- 

  School Closed 

Feb 27-Mar3  Mon-Fri Family Breakfast Week 

 

MARCH 
Mar 6-10  Mon-Fri Family Breakfast Week 

Mar 21   Tues Toddler 2 Show 

Mar 23  Thurs Toddler 1 Show 

Mar 24  Fri Parent Teacher Conference-

   School Closed 

Mar 28  Tues Toddler 3 Show 

 

APRIL  
Apr 10-17  Mon-Mon Spring Break- 

   School Closed 

Apr 24  Mon Truckamania Day 

 

MAY 
May 2  Tues 31Q Show 

May 4  Thurs 32Q Show 

May 11  Thurs 33Q Show 

May 12  Fri 34Q Show 

May 16  Tues 41Q Show/Graduation 

May 17  Wed 42Q Show/Graduation 

May 18  Thurs 41FD Show/Graduation 

May 23  Tues 42FD Show/Graduation 

May 26-29  Fri-Mon Memorial Day- 

   School Closed 

 

JUNE 
June 1  Thurs Field Day 

June 2  Fri Field Day Rain Date 

June 8  Thurs Last Day of School  

June 9  Fri Teacher Clean-Up Day  

  

*Dates are subject to change.   

Please contact the office with any questions. 


